
POST 

CODE
POST NAME REG. NO. ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME INTERVIEW DATE(DAY)

INTERVIEW 

REPORTING TIME

102 TRADE APPRENTICE(ACCOUNTANT) 5010234000047 10200011 ARNAV  PAL 05-03-2018(Monday) 08:00 AM

102 TRADE APPRENTICE(ACCOUNTANT) 5010234000226 10200042 ASHISH KUMAR JATAV 05-03-2018(Monday) 08:00 AM

102 TRADE APPRENTICE(ACCOUNTANT) 5010234000369 10200062 UTTAM  VERMA 05-03-2018(Monday) 08:00 AM

102 TRADE APPRENTICE(ACCOUNTANT) 5010234000895 10200132 KOMAL  GAUD 05-03-2018(Monday) 08:00 AM

102 TRADE APPRENTICE(ACCOUNTANT) 5010234000968 10200142 DUSHYANT SHEKHAR CHOUBISA 05-03-2018(Monday) 08:00 AM

102 TRADE APPRENTICE(ACCOUNTANT) 5010234000983 10200143 SHARAD  CHAUHAN 05-03-2018(Monday) 08:00 AM

101 TRADE APPRENTICE(SECRETARIAL ASSISTANT) 5010134000091 10100074 SAJAL  RAWAT 05-03-2018(Monday) 10:00 AM

101 TRADE APPRENTICE(SECRETARIAL ASSISTANT) 5010134000139 10100115 TUSHAR  05-03-2018(Monday) 10:00 AM

101 TRADE APPRENTICE(SECRETARIAL ASSISTANT) 5010134000194 10100160 HIMANSHU  SHARMA 05-03-2018(Monday) 10:00 AM

101 TRADE APPRENTICE(SECRETARIAL ASSISTANT) 5010134000217 10100179 BALRAJ  SINGH 05-03-2018(Monday) 10:00 AM

101 TRADE APPRENTICE(SECRETARIAL ASSISTANT) 5010134000295 10100246 GAURAV  GOLA 05-03-2018(Monday) 10:00 AM

101 TRADE APPRENTICE(SECRETARIAL ASSISTANT) 5010134000324 10100272 RAJ  SHARMA 05-03-2018(Monday) 10:00 AM

101 TRADE APPRENTICE(SECRETARIAL ASSISTANT) 5010134000385 10100319 DINKAR  05-03-2018(Monday) 10:00 AM

101 TRADE APPRENTICE(SECRETARIAL ASSISTANT) 5010134000471 10100386 KAPIL KUMAR SHARMA 05-03-2018(Monday) 10:00 AM

INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED

MATHURA REFINERY

MATHURA

ENGAGEMENT OF APPRENTICES(NON TECHNICAL)

ADVT NO: MR/HR/RECT/APP/2018

LIST OF CANDIDATES PROVISIONALLY SHORTLISTED FOR INTERVIEW

INTERVIEW VENUE

INTERVIEW SHALL BE HELD AT SR. EXECUTIVE CENTRE, MATHURA REFINERY NAGAR, MATHURA, UTTAR PRADESH

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO CANDIDATES SHORTLISTED FOR INTERVIEW SHALL BE EMAILED SEPARATELY TO THE REGISTERED EMAIL ID 

101 TRADE APPRENTICE(SECRETARIAL ASSISTANT) 5010134000471 10100386 KAPIL KUMAR SHARMA 05-03-2018(Monday) 10:00 AM

101 TRADE APPRENTICE(SECRETARIAL ASSISTANT) 5010134000564 10100469 UDAY  KUAMR 05-03-2018(Monday) 10:00 AM

101 TRADE APPRENTICE(SECRETARIAL ASSISTANT) 5010134000566 10100471 RAM KRISHAN PARAMHANS 05-03-2018(Monday) 10:00 AM

101 TRADE APPRENTICE(SECRETARIAL ASSISTANT) 5010134000686 10100577 ANURADHA  SHARMA 05-03-2018(Monday) 10:00 AM

101 TRADE APPRENTICE(SECRETARIAL ASSISTANT) 5010134000732 10100614 KUNDAN  KUMAR 05-03-2018(Monday) 10:00 AM

101 TRADE APPRENTICE(SECRETARIAL ASSISTANT) 5010134000746 10100626 DEEPAK  05-03-2018(Monday) 10:00 AM

101 TRADE APPRENTICE(SECRETARIAL ASSISTANT) 5010134000793 10100672 RAVI  YADAV 05-03-2018(Monday) 10:00 AM

101 TRADE APPRENTICE(SECRETARIAL ASSISTANT) 5010134000815 10100692 GOURAV KUMAR VIJAYVARGIYA 05-03-2018(Monday) 10:00 AM

101 TRADE APPRENTICE(SECRETARIAL ASSISTANT) 5010134000842 10100714 MUKUL  RANA 05-03-2018(Monday) 10:00 AM

101 TRADE APPRENTICE(SECRETARIAL ASSISTANT) 5010134000858 10100729 SHEKHAR  SINGH 05-03-2018(Monday) 10:00 AM

101 TRADE APPRENTICE(SECRETARIAL ASSISTANT) 5010134000859 10100730 RIDHKARAN  HANKALA 05-03-2018(Monday) 10:00 AM

101 TRADE APPRENTICE(SECRETARIAL ASSISTANT) 5010134000927 10100792 RAJ  KAMAL 05-03-2018(Monday) 10:00 AM

101 TRADE APPRENTICE(SECRETARIAL ASSISTANT) 5010134000942 10100807 SANGITA  05-03-2018(Monday) 10:00 AM

101 TRADE APPRENTICE(SECRETARIAL ASSISTANT) 5010134000979 10100837 MAYANK  SHUKLA 05-03-2018(Monday) 10:00 AM

101 TRADE APPRENTICE(SECRETARIAL ASSISTANT) 5010134000998 10100854 SANJU  YADAV 05-03-2018(Monday) 10:00 AM


